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April 13th Presenters

First Name Last Name Website Email
1 Patricia Belyea www.okanarts.com patricia@okanarts.com
2 Karen Bolan www.karenbolan.com karenbolandesigns@gmail.com
3 Karen Brow-Meier www.javahousequilts.com karen@javahousequilts.com
4 Kim Brownell www.thewackydoodlequilter.com kimbrownell@sbcglobal.net
5 Katsy Chappell www.mylifewithpieces.com chappykat@yahoo.com
6 Trudy Clevland www.trudycleveland.com tclevelandrdh@gmail.com
7 Sheila Collins www.sheilacollins.us sheila@sheilacollins.us
8 Sandy Corbin www.sandycquilts.com sandycquilts@aol.com
9 Lauretta Crites www.laurettacrites.com laurettacrites@gmail.com

10 Tina Curran www.tinacurran.com tina@tinacurran.com
11 Jaimie Davis www.loopytulips.com jaimie@loopytulips.com
12 Lori DeJarnatt www.humblequilts.blogspot.com humblequilts@gmail.com
13 Sarah Goer www.sarahgoerquilts.com sarahgoerquilts@gmail.com
14 Dana Jones www.danajonesquilts.com danaellenjones@gmail.com
15 Rami Kim www.ramikim.com ramikimfascination@gmail.com
16 Lyric Kinard www.lyrickinard.com lyric.kinard@gmail.com
17 Patti Klimek patty9308@att.net
18 Lynn Koolish www.lynnkoolish.com lynn@lynnkoolish.com
19 Jenny Lyon www.quiltskipper.com jenny@aqlyon.com
20 Julia McLeod www.juliamcleodquilts.com juliamcleodquilts@gmail.com
21 Lee Chappell Monroe www.maychappell.com lcQmaychappell.com
22 Suzi Parron www.barnquiltinfo.com suziparron@gmail.com
23 Colleen Pelfrey www.colleenpelfreyquilts.com colleenpelfreyquilts@gmail.com
24 Kathryn Pellman www.kathrynpellman.com kathryn.pellman@gmail.com
25 Scarlett Rose www.scarlettrose.com sroseqlter@gmail.com
26 Tammy Silvers www.tamarinis.com info@tamarinis.com
27 April Sproule www.sproulestudios.com aprilsp@sproulestudios.com
28 Mary Tabar www.marytabar.com marytabar@gmail.com
29 Lisa Thorpe www.lisathorpe.com artist@lisathorpe.com
30 Linda Wagner www.lindawagnerquilts.com addquilter@sbcglobal.net


